17/07/2022 O55

Track Day
e CB Experience CAPUAVA . ° %

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

6B 17/07/2022 14:54.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:47.937 +0.350 13:15:16.134
(16) FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS FUGISE 6 1:48.098 +0.511 13:17:04.232
1 1:49.720 +8.761 13:07:47.289 7 1:48.929 +1.342 13:18:53.161
2 1:42.277 +1.318 13:09:29.566 8 1:48.550 +0.963 13:20:41.711
3 1:41.509 +0.550 13:11:11.075
4 1:41.479 +0.520 13:12:52.554
5 1:43.305 +2.346 13:14:35.859
6 1:40.959 - 13:16:16.818
7 1:42.738 +1.779 13:17:59.556
(27) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 1:49.286 +8.201 13:07:47.908
2 1:41.520 +0.435 13:09:29.428
3 1:41.085 - 13:11:10.513
4 1:43.235 +2.150 13:12:53.748
5 1:41.132 +0.047 13:14:34.880
6 1:42.138 +1.053 13:16:17.018
(21) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 1:52.654 +9.120 13:07:55.846
2 1:47.123 +3.589 13:09:42.969
3 1:45.901 +2.367 13:11:28.870
4 1:44.220 +0.686 13:13:13.090
5 1:44.707 +1.173 13:14:57.797
6 1:45.228 +1.694 13:16:43.025
7 1:43.534 - 13:18:26.559
(50) MIREL RIBEIRO
1 1:51.894 +8.223 13:07:51.870
2 1:45.969 +2.298 13:09:37.839
3 1:44.605 +0.934 13:11:22.444
4 1:45.386 +1.715 13:13:07.830
5 1:43.671 - 13:14:51.501
6 1:44.067 +0.396 13:16:35.568
(49) ACACIO
1 2:07.013 +22.911 13:09:11.706
2 1:51.173 +7.071 13:11:02.879
3 1:44.102 - 13:12:46.981
4 1:44.282 +0.180 13:14:31.263
5 1:53.848 +9.746 13:16:25.111
(29) PASQUALE CIORCIARI
1 1:47.918 +3.545 13:07:49.196
2 144373 - 13:09:33.569
3 1:44.928 +0.555 13:11:18.497
4 1:45.274 +0.901 13:13:03.771
5 2:04.216 +19.843 13:15:07.987
(45) FELIPE SAVORDELLI
1 1:50.934 +5.688 13:08:01.295
2 1:46.507 +1.261 13:09:47.802
3 1:45.895 +0.649 13:11:33.697
4 1:45.246 - 13:13:18.943
(41) SERGIO PRATES
1 1:54.250 +8.940 13:07:54.995
2 1:45.999 +0.689 13:09:40.994
3 2:09.819 +24.509 13:11:50.813
4 1:45310 - 13:13:36.123
(4) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 1:52.984 +5.397 13:08:02.042
2 1:49.687 +2.100 13:09:51.729
3 1:48.881 +1.294 13:11:40.610
4 1:47.587 - 13:13:28.197
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